
Grand Prix Féminin

1 Poissy Triathlon 1:35:34,36
1 Lindsey Jerdonek USA S3F 06:24 00:27 14:15 00:25 08:31 30:05,6
2 Sandra Dodet FRA JUF 06:24 00:27 14:16 00:28 08:28 30:05,5
3 Andrea Hewitt NZL S3F 06:46 00:25 14:28 00:27 08:25 30:33,9
4 Sarah Groff USA S3F 06:45 00:27 14:12 00:26 08:42 30:34,2
5 Vicky Holland GBR S2F 06:45 00:27 14:12 00:25 08:07 29:58,9

2 TCG 79 Parthenay 1:35:49,12
6 Audrey Merle FRA S1F 06:19 00:25 14:21 00:26 08:18 29:52,2
7 Charlotte Mcshane AUS S2F 06:20 00:28 14:18 00:24 08:20 29:52,4
8 Non Stanford GBR S2F 06:33 00:25 14:11 00:27 08:30 30:08,2
9 Margit Vanek HUN S2F 07:05 00:28 14:21 00:27 08:18 30:41,6
10 Emma Jackson AUS S1F 07:02 00:30 14:19 00:26 08:18 30:38,1

3 Issy Triathlon 1:41:07,65
21 Julie Le Colleter FRA S3F 06:26 00:25 14:14 00:25 08:55 30:26,8
22 Lucie Picard FRA JUF 06:24 00:25 14:18 00:26 08:51 30:26,3
23 Isabelle Ferrer FRA V1F 07:11 00:26 15:17 00:33 09:10 32:39,1
24 Grace Musgrove AUS S1F 07:05 00:27 15:44 00:27 08:47 32:33,0
25 Carolina Routier ESP S2F 07:04 00:28 15:43 00:30 09:29 33:15,4

4 Saint Raphaël Triathlon 1:41:15,34
16 Justine Guérard FRA S1F 06:40 00:30 15:09 00:32 09:10 32:01,9
17 Luba Polyanskaya RUS S2F 06:39 00:33 15:06 00:31 09:09 32:01,9
18 Simone Ackermann NZL S2F 07:06 00:28 15:07 00:34 09:10 32:26,9
19 Anne Tabarant FRA S3F 07:12 00:28 14:20 00:29 08:54 31:25,8
20 Charlotte Morel FRA S2F 07:11 00:28 14:21 00:27 09:53 32:23,5

5 Tri Val de Gray 1:41:45,74
11 Julie Nivoix FRA S2F 06:36 00:26 14:06 00:28 09:29 31:06,9
12 Michelle Flipo FRA S2F 06:35 00:26 14:04 00:32 09:27 31:06,5
13 Barbara Riveros CHI S2F 06:49 00:28 15:22 00:27 08:31 31:38,6
14 Ricarda Lisk FRA S3F 07:37 00:27 15:37 00:29 09:22 33:34,4
15 Johanna Brocco FRA S3F 07:37 00:28 15:35 00:30 10:06 34:18,4

6 Metz Triathlon 1:42:03,93
26 Jeanne Lehair FRA JUF 06:23 00:24 14:19 00:25 08:31 30:04,2
27 Sarah Anne Brault CAN S2F 06:23 00:27 14:16 00:26 08:30 30:04,3
28 Sabrina Monmarteau FRA S3F 06:46 00:26 14:28 00:27 09:03 31:12,5
29 Lola Bachet FRA CAF 08:12 00:27 15:54 00:29 15:33 40:37,7
30 Valentine Degiovanni FRA CAF 08:12 00:29 15:53 00:28 10:11 35:15,1

7 Sainte Geneviève Triathlon 1:42:35,07
66 Anastasiya Vasilyeva RUS S1F 06:26 00:26 14:17 00:27 09:00 30:38,0
67 Anna Abdulova UKR S2F 06:25 00:23 14:21 00:27 08:59 30:37,3
68 Cécile Lejeune FRA CAF 07:02 00:27 15:18 00:28 08:31 31:48,1
69 Giulia Sforza ITA S1F 08:04 00:29 15:22 00:27 12:55 37:19,3
70 Lucie Geffroy FRA S1F 08:04 00:27 15:21 00:27 10:19 34:40,7

8 Brive Limousin Triathlon 1:42:57,04
51 Elise Salt NZL S1F 06:51 00:32 14:55 00:28 09:13 32:02,0
52 Aurélie Gauliard FRA S2F 06:52 00:30 14:57 00:28 09:13 32:02,0
53 Sophie Corbidge NZL S1F 06:55 00:28 15:20 00:28 08:49 32:01,2
54 Rebecca Clarke AUS S2F 07:26 00:26 14:34 00:26 09:12 32:07,0
55 Veronica Signorini ITA S2F 06:04 DNF

9 EC Sartrouville 1:43:10,60
61 Morgan Branchoux FRA S1F 06:46 00:30 15:03 00:34 09:39 32:35,0
62 Greta Horvath HUN S2F 06:46 00:28 15:04 00:29 09:45 32:34,9
63 Emmie Charayron FRA S2F 06:47 00:26 15:00 00:30 08:30 31:14,1
64 Carmen Gomez Cortes ESP JUF 07:38 00:28 15:35 00:34 10:12 34:28,8
65 Lucy Hall GBR S1F 07:38 00:27 15:36 00:34 09:51 34:08,2

Classement par équipe
Doss. Nom Prénom Nat. Cat. Course 1 T1 Vélo T2 Course 2 Total



10 ECA Chaumont Triathlon 1:44:12,92
46 Sophie Malowiecki AUS JUF 06:24 00:24 14:17 00:26 08:50 30:24,8
47 Laurine Chaffaut FRA CAF 07:24 00:28 DNF
48 Laura Dennis AUS S1F 07:09 00:25 15:08 00:27 08:58 32:09,7
49 Alexia Bailly FRA S1F 07:45 00:32 16:02 00:29 09:44 34:35,1
50 Coralie Bailly FRA S2F 07:46 00:32 16:02 00:35 12:57 37:54,6

11 Stade Poitevin Triathlon 1:46:34,13
36 Ellen Pennock CAN S1F 06:25 00:27 14:15 00:28 08:58 30:35,7
37 Tamsyn Moana Veale AUS S1F 06:24 00:26 14:16 00:30 08:58 30:35,8
38 Jessica Leroux FRA S1F 07:15 00:26 16:23 00:30 09:25 34:00,7
39 Morgane Renard FRA S1F 08:28 00:32 16:28 00:32 14:15 40:17,0
40 Laetitia Lantz FRA S1F 08:29 00:30 16:30 00:31 10:23 36:25,6

12 Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 1:47:11,91
56 Laura Gomez Ramon ESP S1F 06:24 00:31 14:13 00:29 08:58 30:36,9
57 Elisabeth Boutin CAN S1F 06:33 00:25 14:10 00:27 08:59 30:36,7
58 Camille Duvauchel FRA JUF 08:51 00:29 17:38 DNF
59 Nathalie Darras FRA S3F 08:22 00:30 16:44 00:29 10:08 36:15,6
60 Émilie Darras FRA S2F 08:21 00:28 16:46 00:29 13:36 39:42,4

13 Autun Triathlon 1:47:43,61
31 Anastasia Chernenko UKR S2F 06:49 00:28 15:01 00:31 09:23 32:14,4
32 Jasmijn van der Burg NED S1F 06:48 00:31 15:00 00:31 09:23 32:14,4
33 Lucy Nell GBR S2F 07:18 00:29 15:39 00:24 09:31 33:22,2
34 Alice Laratta FRA JUF 08:22 00:30 DNF
35 Anneline Coutinho FRA CAF 08:22 00:30 16:16 00:27 09:53 35:30,6

14 Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 1:52:06,78
41 Léa Duchampt FRA S1F 07:37 00:27 15:56 00:29 10:37 35:07,9
42 Luisa Condeco POR JUF 07:37 00:27 15:56 00:28 10:37 35:08,0
43 Andreia Ferrum POR S1F 07:53 00:29 16:43 00:28 09:58 35:33,3
44 Jana Machacova CZE JUF 07:47 00:27 16:45 00:30 10:23 35:54,1
45 Gwladys Paris FRA S2F 07:52 00:37 16:30 00:30 10:50 36:22,0



Grand Prix Féminin
1. 6 Audrey Merle TCG 79 Parthenay FRA S1F 06:19 (2.) 00:25 14:21 (23.) 00:26 08:18 (2.) 29:52,2 -
2. 7 Charlotte Mcshane TCG 79 Parthenay AUS S2F 06:20 (3.) 00:28 14:18 (17.) 00:24 08:20 (5.) 29:52,4 +0:00
3. 5 Vicky Holland Poissy Triathlon GBR S2F 06:45 (23.) 00:27 14:12 (5.) 00:25 08:07 (1.) 29:58,9 +0:06
4. 26 Jeanne Lehair Metz Triathlon FRA JUF 06:23 (4.) 00:24 14:19 (18.) 00:25 08:31 (11.) 30:04,2 +0:12
5. 27 Sarah Anne Brault Metz Triathlon CAN S2F 06:23 (5.) 00:27 14:16 (11.) 00:26 08:30 (10.) 30:04,3 +0:12
6. 2 Sandra Dodet Poissy Triathlon FRA JUF 06:24 (6.) 00:27 14:16 (13.) 00:28 08:28 (7.) 30:05,5 +0:13
7. 1 Lindsey Jerdonek Poissy Triathlon USA S3F 06:24 (10.) 00:27 14:15 (10.) 00:25 08:31 (14.) 30:05,6 +0:13
8. 8 Non Stanford TCG 79 Parthenay GBR S2F 06:33 (16.) 00:25 14:11 (4.) 00:27 08:30 (9.) 30:08,2 +0:16
9. 46 Sophie Malowiecki ECA Chaumont Triathlon AUS JUF 06:24 (11.) 00:24 14:17 (15.) 00:26 08:50 (18.) 30:24,8 +0:32
10. 22 Lucie Picard Issy Triathlon FRA JUF 06:24 (8.) 00:25 14:18 (16.) 00:26 08:51 (19.) 30:26,3 +0:34
11. 21 Julie Le Colleter Issy Triathlon FRA S3F 06:26 (14.) 00:25 14:14 (8.) 00:25 08:55 (21.) 30:26,8 +0:34
12. 3 Andrea Hewitt Poissy Triathlon NZL S3F 06:46 (25.) 00:25 14:28 (26.) 00:27 08:25 (6.) 30:33,9 +0:41
13. 4 Sarah Groff Poissy Triathlon USA S3F 06:45 (22.) 00:27 14:12 (6.) 00:26 08:42 (15.) 30:34,2 +0:41
14. 36 Ellen Pennock Stade Poitevin Triathlon CAN S1F 06:25 (13.) 00:27 14:15 (9.) 00:28 08:58 (23.) 30:35,7 +0:43
15. 37 Tamsyn Moana Veale Stade Poitevin Triathlon AUS S1F 06:24 (9.) 00:26 14:16 (12.) 00:30 08:58 (24.) 30:35,8 +0:43
16. 57 Elisabeth Boutin Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 CAN S1F 06:33 (17.) 00:25 14:10 (3.) 00:27 08:59 (27.) 30:36,7 +0:44
17. 56 Laura Gomez Ramon Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 ESP S1F 06:24 (7.) 00:31 14:13 (7.) 00:29 08:58 (22.) 30:36,9 +0:44
18. 67 Anna Abdulova Sainte Geneviève Triathlon UKR S2F 06:25 (12.) 00:23 14:21 (22.) 00:27 08:59 (26.) 30:37,3 +0:45
19. 66 Anastasiya Vasilyeva Sainte Geneviève Triathlon RUS S1F 06:26 (15.) 00:26 14:17 (14.) 00:27 09:00 (28.) 30:38,0 +0:45
20. 10 Emma Jackson TCG 79 Parthenay AUS S1F 07:02 (36.) 00:30 14:19 (19.) 00:26 08:18 (4.) 30:38,1 +0:45
21. 9 Margit Vanek TCG 79 Parthenay HUN S2F 07:05 (38.) 00:28 14:21 (21.) 00:27 08:18 (3.) 30:41,6 +0:49
22. 12 Michelle Flipo Tri Val de Gray FRA S2F 06:35 (18.) 00:26 14:04 (1.) 00:32 09:27 (41.) 31:06,5 +1:14
23. 11 Julie Nivoix Tri Val de Gray FRA S2F 06:36 (19.) 00:26 14:06 (2.) 00:28 09:29 (42.) 31:06,9 +1:14
24. 28 Sabrina Monmarteau Metz Triathlon FRA S3F 06:46 (27.) 00:26 14:28 (25.) 00:27 09:03 (29.) 31:12,5 +1:20
25. 63 Emmie Charayron EC Sartrouville FRA S2F 06:47 (28.) 00:26 15:00 (31.) 00:30 08:30 (8.) 31:14,1 +1:21
26. 19 Anne Tabarant Saint Raphaël Triathlon FRA S3F 07:12 (44.) 00:28 14:20 (20.) 00:29 08:54 (20.) 31:25,8 +1:33
27. 13 Barbara Riveros Tri Val de Gray CHI S2F 06:49 (30.) 00:28 15:22 (43.) 00:27 08:31 (12.) 31:38,6 +1:46
28. 68 Cécile Lejeune Sainte Geneviève Triathlon FRA CAF 07:02 (35.) 00:27 15:18 (40.) 00:28 08:31 (13.) 31:48,1 +1:55
29. 53 Sophie Corbidge Brive Limousin Triathlon NZL S1F 06:55 (34.) 00:28 15:20 (41.) 00:28 08:49 (17.) 32:01,2 +2:08
30. 17 Luba Polyanskaya Saint Raphaël Triathlon RUS S2F 06:39 (20.) 00:33 15:06 (35.) 00:31 09:09 (30.) 32:01,9 +2:09
31. 16 Justine Guérard Saint Raphaël Triathlon FRA S1F 06:40 (21.) 00:30 15:09 (38.) 00:32 09:10 (31.) 32:01,9 +2:09
32. 52 Aurélie Gauliard Brive Limousin Triathlon FRA S2F 06:52 (33.) 00:30 14:57 (29.) 00:28 09:13 (35.) 32:02,0 +2:09
33. 51 Elise Salt Brive Limousin Triathlon NZL S1F 06:51 (32.) 00:32 14:55 (28.) 00:28 09:13 (36.) 32:02,0 +2:09
34. 54 Rebecca Clarke Brive Limousin Triathlon AUS S2F 07:26 (48.) 00:26 14:34 (27.) 00:26 09:12 (34.) 32:07,0 +2:14
35. 48 Laura Dennis ECA Chaumont Triathlon AUS S1F 07:09 (41.) 00:25 15:08 (37.) 00:27 08:58 (25.) 32:09,7 +2:17
36. 31 Anastasia Chernenko Autun Triathlon UKR S2F 06:49 (31.) 00:28 15:01 (32.) 00:31 09:23 (39.) 32:14,4 +2:22
37. 32 Jasmijn van der Burg Autun Triathlon NED S1F 06:48 (29.) 00:31 15:00 (30.) 00:31 09:23 (38.) 32:14,4 +2:22
38. 20 Charlotte Morel Saint Raphaël Triathlon FRA S2F 07:11 (43.) 00:28 14:21 (24.) 00:27 09:53 (50.) 32:23,5 +2:31
39. 18 Simone Ackermann Saint Raphaël Triathlon NZL S2F 07:06 (40.) 00:28 15:07 (36.) 00:34 09:10 (32.) 32:26,9 +2:34
40. 24 Grace Musgrove Issy Triathlon AUS S1F 07:05 (39.) 00:27 15:44 (51.) 00:27 08:47 (16.) 32:33,0 +2:40
41. 62 Greta Horvath EC Sartrouville HUN S2F 06:46 (24.) 00:28 15:04 (34.) 00:29 09:45 (47.) 32:34,9 +2:42

Grand Prix de Triathlon - Valence
Classement individuel
Pos. Doss. Nom Prénom Club Nat. Cat. Course 1 T1 Vélo T2 Course Total Écart



42. 61 Morgan Branchoux EC Sartrouville FRA S1F 06:46 (26.) 00:30 15:03 (33.) 00:34 09:39 (45.) 32:35,0 +2:42
43. 23 Isabelle Ferrer Issy Triathlon FRA V1F 07:11 (42.) 00:26 15:17 (39.) 00:33 09:10 (33.) 32:39,1 +2:46
44. 25 Carolina Routier Issy Triathlon ESP S2F 07:04 (37.) 00:28 15:43 (50.) 00:30 09:29 (43.) 33:15,4 +3:23
45. 33 Lucy Nell Autun Triathlon GBR S2F 07:18 (46.) 00:29 15:39 (49.) 00:24 09:31 (44.) 33:22,2 +3:29
46. 14 Ricarda Lisk Tri Val de Gray FRA S3F 07:37 (52.) 00:27 15:37 (48.) 00:29 09:22 (37.) 33:34,4 +3:42
47. 38 Jessica Leroux Stade Poitevin Triathlon FRA S1F 07:15 (45.) 00:26 16:23 (59.) 00:30 09:25 (40.) 34:00,7 +4:08
48. 65 Lucy Hall EC Sartrouville GBR S1F 07:38 (54.) 00:27 15:36 (47.) 00:34 09:51 (48.) 34:08,2 +4:15
49. 15 Johanna Brocco Tri Val de Gray FRA S3F 07:37 (51.) 00:28 15:35 (46.) 00:30 10:06 (52.) 34:18,4 +4:26
50. 64 Carmen Gomez Cortes EC Sartrouville ESP JUF 07:38 (53.) 00:28 15:35 (45.) 00:34 10:12 (55.) 34:28,8 +4:36
51. 49 Alexia Bailly ECA Chaumont Triathlon FRA S1F 07:45 (55.) 00:32 16:02 (56.) 00:29 09:44 (46.) 34:35,1 +4:42
52. 70 Lucie Geffroy Sainte Geneviève Triathlon FRA S1F 08:04 (61.) 00:27 15:21 (42.) 00:27 10:19 (56.) 34:40,7 +4:48
53. 41 Léa Duchampt Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 FRA S1F 07:37 (50.) 00:27 15:56 (54.) 00:29 10:37 (59.) 35:07,9 +5:15
54. 42 Luisa Condeco Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 POR JUF 07:37 (49.) 00:27 15:56 (55.) 00:28 10:37 (60.) 35:08,0 +5:15
55. 30 Valentine Degiovanni Metz Triathlon FRA CAF 08:12 (62.) 00:29 15:53 (52.) 00:28 10:11 (54.) 35:15,1 +5:22
56. 35 Anneline Coutinho Autun Triathlon FRA CAF 08:22 (65.) 00:30 16:16 (58.) 00:27 09:53 (49.) 35:30,6 +5:38
57. 43 Andreia Ferrum Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 POR S1F 07:53 (59.) 00:29 16:43 (63.) 00:28 09:58 (51.) 35:33,3 +5:41
58. 44 Jana Machacova Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 CZE JUF 07:47 (57.) 00:27 16:45 (65.) 00:30 10:23 (57.) 35:54,1 +6:01
59. 59 Nathalie Darras Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 FRA S3F 08:22 (66.) 00:30 16:44 (64.) 00:29 10:08 (53.) 36:15,6 +6:23
60. 45 Gwladys Paris Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 FRA S2F 07:52 (58.) 00:37 16:30 (62.) 00:30 10:50 (61.) 36:22,0 +6:29
61. 40 Laetitia Lantz Stade Poitevin Triathlon FRA S1F 08:29 (69.) 00:30 16:30 (61.) 00:31 10:23 (58.) 36:25,6 +6:33
62. 69 Giulia Sforza Sainte Geneviève Triathlon ITA S1F 08:04 (60.) 00:29 15:22 (44.) 00:27 12:55 (62.) 37:19,3 +7:27
63. 50 Coralie Bailly ECA Chaumont Triathlon FRA S2F 07:46 (56.) 00:32 16:02 (57.) 00:35 12:57 (63.) 37:54,6 +8:02
64. 60 Émilie Darras Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 FRA S2F 08:21 (64.) 00:28 16:46 (66.) 00:29 13:36 (64.) 39:42,4 +9:50
65. 39 Morgane Renard Stade Poitevin Triathlon FRA S1F 08:28 (68.) 00:32 16:28 (60.) 00:32 14:15 (65.) 40:17,0 +10:24
66. 29 Lola Bachet Metz Triathlon FRA CAF 08:12 (63.) 00:27 15:54 (53.) 00:29 15:33 (66.) 40:37,7 +10:45
DNF 58 Camille Duvauchel Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 FRA JUF 08:51 (70.) 00:29 17:38 (67.) DNF
DNF 55 Veronica Signorini Brive Limousin Triathlon ITA S2F 06:04 (1.) DNF
DNF 47 Laurine Chaffaut ECA Chaumont Triathlon FRA CAF 07:24 (47.) 00:28 DNF
DNF 34 Alice Laratta Autun Triathlon FRA JUF 08:22 (67.) 00:30 DNF



Grand Prix Féminin

1. Poissy Triathlon 20 0 0 0 0 20

2. TCG 79 Parthenay 18 0 0 0 0 18

3. Issy Triathlon 16 0 0 0 0 16

4. Saint Raphaël Triathlon 14 0 0 0 0 14

5. Tri Val de Gray 13 0 0 0 0 13

6. Metz Triathlon 12 0 0 0 0 12

7. Sainte Geneviève Triathlon 11 0 0 0 0 11

8. Brive Limousin Triathlon 10 0 0 0 0 10

9. EC Sartrouville 9 0 0 0 0 9

10. ECA Chaumont Triathlon 8 0 0 0 0 8

11. Stade Poitevin Triathlon 7 0 0 0 0 7

12. Tri Saint Amand Dun 18 6 0 0 0 0 6

13. Autun Triathlon 5 0 0 0 0 5

14. Triathlon Club Châteauroux 36 4 0 0 0 0 4

Classement général
Pos. Club Valence Dunkerque Embrun Quiberon Nice Total


